Gasket profiles
04
SPIROFLEX SPIRAL-WOUND GASKETS
Profile Cross-section
SpV1
SpV1I
SpV2I
SpZ1

in accordance with ASME/ANSI B16.47 Series A
(previously API 601 for flanges in accordance with MSS SP-44)
Ordering example for a spiral-wound gasket ”SPIROFLEX“,
Profile SpV2l, NPS 30, Class 150, ASME B16.20,
1)ASME/ANSI B16.47 Series A, made of ... :
Spiral-wound gasket SpV2l, NPS 30, Class 150,
ASME B16.20, ASME/ANSI B16.47 Series A,
316L / graphite
SPIROFLEX SPIRAL-WOUND GASKETS
Gasket thickness
Gasket thickness
04
82 Spiroflex spiral-wound gaskets
 1) Specify material when placing order
Measurements DN NPS s
to 80 resp. to 3 2,5
100 to 300 resp. 4 to 12 3,0
350 to 900 resp. 14 to 36 3,5
for 1000 resp. 40 4,5
10 to 80 resp. to 3 2,5 +0,3
100 to 300 resp. 4 to 12 3,0+0,3
350 to 900 resp. 14 to 36 3,5+0,3
d
in mm
Measurements DN NPS s
in mm
Spiral gaskets ”SPIROFLEX“" for flanges
with tongue and groove
Conforming to EN 1514-1 Form TG
Ordering example for a spiral-wound gasket ”SPIROFLEX“,
Form TG, Profile SpV1, in accordance with EN 1514-1,
1)DN 100, made of ... :
Spiral-wound gasket TG, SpV1, EN 1514-1, DN 100,
1.4571 / graphite
Conforming to EN 12560-1 Form TG
Ordering example for a spiral-wound gasket ”SPIROFLEX“,
1)Form TG, Profile SpV1, NPS 5, EN 12560-1, made of ... :
Spiral-wound gasket TG, SpV1, NPS 5", EN 12560-1,
1.4571 / graphite
Spiral gaskets ”SPIROFLEX“ for flanges
with male and female
Conforming to EN 1514-1 Form SR
Ordering example for a spiral-wound gasket ”SPIROFLEX“,
1)Form SR, Profile SpV1l, DN 100, EN 1514-1, made of ... :
Spiral-wound gasket SR, SpV1l, DN 100, EN 1514-1,
1.4571 / graphite
* see section 3 ”General Dimension Tables
for DIN, ASME/ANSI, BS for flat gaskets“
Conforming to EN 12560-1 Form SR
Ordering example for a spiral-wound gasket ”SPIROFLEX“,
1)Form SR, Profile SpV1l, NPS 5, EN 12560-1, made of ... :
Spiral-wound gasket SR, SpV1l, NPS 5", EN 12560-1,
1.4571 / graphite